        1
GPS Engine Board
 Gstar—GS-87
GS-87
020-85667648.85667948.85660812.85660813   FAX:020-85667648-12
广州鑫图科技有限公司
电话：
广东省广州市天河区中山大道建中路3号天河软件园广海园区广海大厦311

广东省广州市天河区中山大道建中路3号天河软件园广海园区广海大厦311
22
7. Ordering Information
7.1 Products Options
Model No.
Output Level
(CMOS 3V or
RS-232)
RF interface
output voltage (V)
Back-up battery
(Rechargeable
Lithium)
Power
Saving
RF
Connector
Type
GS-87-T0A CMOS 3V 2.8 Y Y MMCX(180∘)
GS-87-T0B CMOS 3V 2.8 Y Y MMCX(90∘)
GS-87-T0C CMOS 3V VCC_IN Y Y MMCX(180∘)
GS-87-T0D CMOS 3V VCC_IN Y Y MMCX(90∘)
7.2 Accessories
 Option Active antenna type.
Cable length Connector type(MMCX)
Part No.